
Prashant Vihar, Outer Ring Road, 
Rohini, Delhi - 110085 

 

 

Lancer’s Convent

CLASS XII SCHOOL TOPPERS 

HARSHITA AGARWAL, 
96.6%  

(SCIENCE) 

LAKSHAY GUPTA, 
96.4%  

(COMMERCE) 

IPSHITA SHAH, 
96.2%  

(COMMERCE) 

Result Analysis AISSC Exam 2022-2023 

CLASS XII SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS 

HARSHITA AGARWAL, 
96.6%  

KAAVYA GUPTA, 
95.8%  

KUVAM BHUTANI, 
95% 



 CLASS XII COMMERCE STREAM TOPPERS 

LAKSHAY GUPTA, 
96.4%

IPSHITA SHAH, 
96.2% 

VIKALP KALLANI, 
96% 

CLASS XII HUMANITIES STREAM TOPPERS 

HAYTESHA CHHILLAR, 
94.8% 

KRISHNA TYAGI, 
92.2% 

KESHAV GUPTA, 
92% 

Overall  Performance Profile Class XII 
TOTAL NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS 
90% & ABOVE 80% & ABOVE 75% & ABOVE 60% & ABOVE 

326 53 
( 16.26 %) 

148 
( 45.40 %) 

199 
( 61.04 %) 

299 
( 91.71 %) 



 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
S.NO SUBJECT CBSE ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT HIGHEST 

SCORE 

1. ENGLISH CORE 26621206 

26621316 

26621326 

HARSHITA AGARWAL 

SHREYA GOEL 

MRIDUL GUPTA 

97 

2. MATHEMATICS 26621199 HEMANG JAIN 100 

3. PHYSICS 26621172 
26621175 
26621179 
26621185 
26621186 
26621199 
26621201 
26621206 
26621254 
26621271 

BHAV GUJRAL 
KUVAM BHUTANI 
KAAVYA GUPTA 

PRATHAM DAWAR 
KAARTIK ARORA 
HEMANG JAIN 

ADITYA DHAWAN 
HARSHITA AGARWAL 

VIHAAN JAIN 
DIVYAM ARORA 

95 

4. CHEMISTRY 26621175 KUVAM BHUTANI 99 

5. BIOLOGY 26621245 

26621254 

26621265 

26621266 

MOHD AYAAN 

VIHAAN JAIN 

KABIR ARORA 

RISHITA SINGH 

95 

6. COMPUTER SCIENCE 26621179 KAAVYA GUPTA 99 

7. BUSINESS STUDIES 26621368 IPSHITA SHAH 100 

8. ACCOUNTS 26621292 SAKSHAM NAGPAL 99 

9. ECONOMICS 26621282 
26621368 

SHRUT JAIN 
IPSHITA SHAH 

98 

HIGHEST SCORE SUBJECT WISE 
 
 

    
 



10. INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES 

26621428 TVISHA JAIN 99 

11. HISTORY 26621476 KRISHNA TYAGI 98 

12. POLITICAL SCIENCE 26621454 
26621460 
26621463 
26621465 
26621470 
26621472 
26621476 
26621481 

VANSH SHOKEEN 
HARSH KUMAR 

PRATHAM CL CHAUDHARY 
RAM RANVEER SONI 

ALISHA KHANNA 
SANVI CHOUDHARY 

KRISHNA TYAGI 
HAYTESHA CHHILLAR 

95 

13. PAINTING 26621441 KESHAV GUPTA 100 

14. PHYSICAL EDUCATION 26621191 KRISH NANDWANI 96 

 



 
 

POSITION CBSE ROLL NO NAME AGGREGRATE 

1 26621206 HARSHITA AGARWAL 96.6 

2 26621310 LAKSHAY GUPTA 96.4 

3 26621368 IPSHITA SHAH 96.2 

4 26621397 VIKALP KALLANI 96 

5 26621179 KAAVYA GUPTA 95.8 

5 26621286 RIDHIMA MITTAL 95.8 

5 26621334 ARCHIT RUSTAGI 95.8 

6 26621282 SHRUT JAIN 95.2 

7 26621175 KUVAM BHUTANI 95 

8 26621481 HAYTESHA CHHILLAR 94.8 

9 26621199 HEMANG JAIN 94.6 

10 26621271 DIVYAM ARORA 94.4 

10 26621292 SAKSHAM NAGPAL 94.4 

11 26621362 BHUMI BANSAL 94.2 

12 26621283 TAVLEEN KAUR ANAND 94 

12 26621296 KRISHIKA JAIN 94 

12 26621313 NIKUNJ GOEL 94 

13 26621287 NAQSH CHAWLA 93.8 

14 26621428 TVISHA JAIN 93.6 

15 26621172 BHAV GUJRAL 93.4 

15 26621326 MRIDUL GUPTA 93.4 

16 26621254 VIHAAN JAIN 93.2 

17 26621186 KAARTIK ARORA 93 

17 26621316 SHREYA GOEL 93 

AGGREGATE WISE TOPPER LIST 
FIRST TWENTY POSITIONS 



 

18 26621164 SUVRAAJ NANDWANI 92.8 

18 26621244 NISHTHA SHOKEEN 92.8 

18 26621319 DEWANSHI ARORA 92.8 

19 26621320 NISHKARSH GARG 92.6 

20 26621223 TANISHQ BHADULA 92.4 


	RESULT ANALYSIS -CLASS XII FINAL.pdf
	RESULT ANALYSIS -CLASS XII FINAL.pdf
	CLASS XII SCHOOL TOPPERS
	Result Analysis AISSC Exam 2022-2023
	CLASS XII SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS
	CLASS XII SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS
	CLASS XII COMMERCE STREAM TOPPERS
	CLASS XII SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS
	CLASS XII HUMANITIES STREAM TOPPERS
	CLASS XII SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS





